
Classes Begin Tuesday September 3, 2024
Last Day to Request Pass/Fail Option Monday September 9, 2024
Last Day to Add or Drop a Class Tuesday September 17, 2024
Convocation Thursday September 12, 2024
Fall Break Begins Monday October 14, 2024
Classes Resume Wednesday October 16, 2024
Mid-Term Grades Due Wednesday October 23, 2024
Priority Registration for Spring 2025 Monday October 28, 2024
Veterans Day - offices closed, no classes Monday November 11, 2024
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Tuesday November 12, 2024

Open Enrollment for Spring 2025 Tuesday November 12, 2024
Thanksgiving Vacation Begins Wednesday November 27, 2024
Classes Resume Monday December 2, 2024
Last Day of Classes Friday December 13, 2024
Final Examinations Period Begins Monday December 16, 2024
Final Examinations Period Ends Friday December 20, 2024

Classes Begin Monday December 23, 2024
Last Day of Classes Friday January 17, 2025

Classes Begin Tuesday January 21, 2025
Last Day to Request Pass/Fail Option Monday January 27, 2025
Last Day to Add or Drop a Class Monday February 3, 2025
Presidents' Day - offices closed, no classes Monday February 17, 2025
Mid-Term Grades Due Wednesday March 12, 2025
Spring Vacation Begins Monday March 17, 2025
Classes Resume Monday March 24, 2025
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Monday March 31, 2025
Priority Registration for Summer and Fall 2025 Begins Monday April 7, 2025
Open Enrollment for Summer and Fall 2025 Begins Monday April 14, 2025
University Day* Wednesday April 16, 2025
Patriots' Day - offices closed, classes in session Monday April 21, 2025

Last Day of Classes Friday May 2, 2025
Final Examinations Period Begins Monday May 5, 2025
Final Examinations Period Ends Friday May 9, 2025
Commencement Saturday May 10, 2025
*Students presenting posters the evening before University Day 

will be excused from classes starting at 5 PM. University Day, day 

classes are cancelled; Evening classes resume at 5:00pm.

Class information is based on full semester classes.  MaineStreet provides information on non-standard dated classes.

Registrar's Office

181 Main Street

Presque Isle, ME 04769-2888

www.umpi.edu

VOICE  207 768.9607

FAX  207 768.9458

Fall 2024 Calendar

Spring 2025 Calendar

2024 - 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR

Winter 2024- 2025 Calendar


